
1 1 905 Jeff ROUSSELIN MIN ST PIERRE AC 100 M
1 2 934 Steven RAVINA MIN BAM AC 100 M
1 3 782 Girish GUNNOO MIN MEDINE AC 100 M
1 4 724 Andy THEOPILE MIN PL CENT AC 100 M
1 5 974 Baptiste NAZIRA MIN FAU FLQ AC 100 M
1 6 774 Zidane BIENAIME MIN RODRIGUES 100 M
2 6 914 Cliven SAMINADEN MIN B RIV AC 100 M

2 1 936 Jean luc BOTLA MIN BBAC 100 M
2 2 727 Ryan JAWAHEER MIN R BELLE 100 M
2 3 972 Olivier BASSY MIN FAU FLQ AC 100 M
2 4 976 Kenny EUGENIE MIN CHE GRE AC 100 M
2 5 719 Hans GOODORALLY MIN PL CENT AC 100 M

3 1 762 Samuel LECOQ MIN R HILL AC 100 M
3 2 781 Emmanuel REYNOLDS MIN SOUILL AC 100 M
3 3 769 Rayan LOCHOO MIN R HILL AC 100 M
3 4 904 Danley GERMAIN MIN ANG RED AC 100 M
3 5 776 Adrien BERRY MIN ROSE BELLE 100 M
3 6 907 Nicolas LEGENTIL MIN ANG RED AC 100 M

1 1 903 Samuel COONJBEEHARRY MIN ANG RED AC 100  M H 
1 2 139 Nadir TORAUB MIN ST REMY AC 100  M H 
1 3 921 Jeremy LARRAUDEUSE MIN CPE WAR AC 100  M H 
1 4 776 Adrien BERRY MIN ROSE BELLE 100  M H 
1 5 775 Guivarien EDOUARD MIN RODRIGUES 100  M H 

2 2 866 Keshav BISSESUR MIN ST PIERRE AC 100  M H 
2 3 719 Hans GOODORALLY MIN PL CENT AC 100  M H 
2 4 770 Geremy PIERRUS MIN R HILL AC 100  M H 
2 5 959 Emilio MOOTHOO MIN BBAC 100  M H 
2 6 999 Hanson ANTONIO MIN CPE WAR AC 100  M H 

1 1 978 Jean baptiste MALECO MIN CHE GRE AC 300 M
1 2 774 Zidane BIENAIME MIN RODRIGUES 300 M
1 3 906 Girish GUNNOO MIN ANG RED AC 300 M
1 4 723 Pascal MAURICE MIN PL CENT AC 300 M
1 5 940 Jeremy COTTE MIN BB AC 300 M
1 6 981 Gerardo ST-FLOUR MIN CHE GRE AC 300 M
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2 1 966 Veyach NIRA MIN BOU	ROU	AC 300 M
2 2 903 Samuel COONJOOBEEHARRY MIN ANG RED AC 300 M
2 3 973 Kris LAPUNAIRE MIN FAU FLQ AC 300 M
2 4 972 Oliver BASSY MIN FAU FLQ AC 300 M
2 5 770 Geremy PIERRUS MIN R HILL AC 300 M
2 6 834 Darren LALONDE MIN ST PIERRE AC 300 M

1 750 Shawn BASTOBCHAND MIN R HILL AC 1000 M
2 933 William MUSTUN MIN CPE WAR AC 1000 M
3 703 Cyril RASONNOMANA MIN P DOR 1000 M
4 771 Damien POLIMON MIN R HILL AC 1000 M
5 309 Pascal CALIS MIN ST REMY AC 1000 M
6 978 Jean-baptiste MALECO MIN CHE GRE AC 1000 M
7 958 Miguel L'INTELLIGENT MIN BB AC 1000 M
8 930 Jean yan TOINETTE MIN MAH AC 1000 M
9 939 Julien COLLIN MIN BB AC 1000 M
10 985 Divesh DYAL MIN HIGH AC 1000 M
11 977 Nando FAVORY MIN CHE GRE AC 1000 M
12 935 Manish BHUNJUN MIN BB AC 1000 M

1 702 Ammishai NUCKCHADY MIN MEDINE AC 2000 M WALK
2 749 Patrice ANGELINE MIN R HILL AC 2000 M WALK
3 726 Olivier GASPARD MIN R BELLE 2000 M WALK
4 747 Abel SAUZIER MIN R BOIS ÉCLAIR 2000 M WALK
5 946 Samuel GURBHOO MIN BB AC 2000 M WALK
6 937 Samuel CASELIN MIN BB AC 2000 M WALK
7 720 Christopher LINDOR MIN PL CENT AC 2000 M WALK
8 963 Kenny RAMKISSOON MIN CPE WAR AC 2000 M WALK

1 563 Maydison RABOUDE MIN ST PIERRE AC 4 X 100 M
1 817 Darrison CAROLUS MIN ST PIERRE AC 4 X 100 M
1 834 Darren LALONDE MIN ST PIERRE AC 4 X 100 M
1 905 Jeff ROUSSSELIN MIN ST PIERRE AC 4 X 100 M
1 925 Ivans GOUYERAM MIN ST PIERRE AC 4 X 100 M

2 936 Jean-luc BOTLAH MIN BB AC 4 X 100 M
2 941 Samuel EDMOND MIN BB AC 4 X 100 M
2 944 Adrien ESTHER MIN BB AC 4 X 100 M
2 959 Emilio MOOTHOO MIN BB AC 4 X 100 M
2 960 Micheal PATTAN MIN BB AC 4 X 100 M

3 757 Denzel DESVEAUX MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 762 Samuel LECOQ MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 769 Rayan LOCHOO MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 770 Geremy PIERRUS MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 771 Damien POLIMON MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
3 772 Cliven SAMINADEN MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M



4 139 Nadir TORAUB MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
4 290 Adriano JOLY MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
4 291 Liroy LUXIMON MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
4 309 Pascal CALIS MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
4 902 Andrew JEANLICE MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M

5 971 Shivam APPA MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
5 972 Oliver BASSY MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
5 973 Chris LAPUNAIRE MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
5 975 Vaden POSSI MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M

6 903 Samuel COONJOOBEEHARRY MIN ANG RED AC 4 X 100 M
6 907 Nicolas LEGENTIL MIN ANG RED AC 4 X 100 M
6 908 Lorenzo MACAQUE MIN ANG RED AC 4 X 100 M
6 909 Jordan NADAL MIN ANG RED AC 4 X 100 M
6 910 Jamel	 PONTON MIN ANG RED AC 4 X 100 M

1 928 Adriano GALANTE MIN MAH AC HIGH JUMP
2 962 Aniket CHEEKHOOREE MIN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP
3 306 Avneesh GOODUR MIN ST REMY AC HIGH JUMP
4 913 Axel PETIT MIN B RIV AC HIGH JUMP
5 739 Damien JOSEPH MIN R BOIS ÉCLAIR HIGH JUMP
6 926 Dylan LEONIDE MIN LG MOUNT W AC HIGH JUMP
7 959 Emilio MOOTHOO MIN BB AC HIGH JUMP
8 770 Geremy PIERRUS MIN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
9 912 Govind DARSHAN MIN B RIV AC HIGH JUMP

10 999 Hanson ANTONIO MIN CPE WAR AC HIGH JUMP
11 780 Jeremi LAIDE MIN SOUILL AC HIGH JUMP
12 940 Jeremy COTTE MIN BB AC HIGH JUMP
13 982 Jordan VICTORINE MIN CHE GRE AC HIGH JUMP
14 909 Jordan NADAL MIN ANG RED AC HIGH JUMP
15 939 Julien COLLIN MIN BB AC HIGH JUMP
16 908 Lorenzo MACAQUE MIN ANG RED AC HIGH JUMP
17 907 Nicolas LEGENTIL MIN ANG RED AC HIGH JUMP
18 965 Shail JUNKEE MIN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP
19 966 Veyach NIRA MIN BOU ROU AC HIGH JUMP
20 748 Warren SOIW YOUN MIN R BOIS ÉCLAIR HIGH JUMP

1 928 Adriano GALANTE MIN MAH AC JAVELIN
2 944 Adrien ESTHER MIN BB AC JAVELIN
3 944 Adrien ESTHER MIN BBAC JAVELIN
4 944 Adrien ESTHER MIN BBAC JAVELIN
5 993 Alexandre THUMIAH MIN CPE H JAVELIN
6 929 Ally JOWRUN MIN MAH AC JAVELIN
7 913 Axel PETIT MIN B RIV AC JAVELIN
8 970 Bryan ANTOINE MIN CHE GRE AC JAVELIN
9 733 Bryan RABOT MIN R BELLE JAVELIN



10 751 Damien CELINE MIN R HILL AC JAVELIN
11 835 Damien SPEVILLE MIN ST PIERRE AC JAVELIN
12 834 Darren LALONDE MIN ST PIERRE AC JAVELIN
13 920 David EMILIEN MIN BAM AC JAVELIN
14 985 Divesh DYAL MIN HIGH AC JAVELIN
15 931 Emmanuel MARCELIN MIN CPE WAR AC JAVELIN
16 781 Emmanuel REYNOLDS MIN SOUILL AC JAVELIN
17 708 Esteban FLORINE MIN PL CENT AC JAVELIN
18 729 Fabien LASCAR MIN R BELLE JAVELIN
19 964 Hemant HURLOLL MIN BOU ROU AC JAVELIN
20 978 Jean-baptiste MALECO MIN CHE GRE AC JAVELIN
21 936 Jean-Luc BOTLAH MIN BBAC JAVELIN
22 780 Jeremi LAIDE MIN SOUILL AC JAVELIN
23 114 Juliano BOTHILE MIN FAU FLQ AC JAVELIN
24 773 Khabir TEELUCK MIN R HILL AC JAVELIN
25 961 Kulagen CATHAN MIN BOU ROU AC JAVELIN
26 563 Maydison RABOUDE MIN ST PIERRE AC JAVELIN
27 983 Oliver BERGUE MIN CPE H JAVELIN
28 972 Oliver BASSY MIN FAU FLQ AC JAVELIN
29 309 Pascal CALIS MIN ST REMY AC JAVELIN
30 725 Paul CONSTANT MIN R BELLE JAVELIN
31 946 Samuel GURBHOO MIN BB AC JAVELIN
32 941 Samuel EDMOND MIN BBAC JAVELIN
33 965 Shail JUNKEE MIN BOU ROU AC JAVELIN
34 112 Tharakumar SONARAM MIN FAU FLQ AC JAVELIN
35 987 Tirtesh SHAM MIN HIGH AC JAVELIN
36 932 Wilson MATHIEU MIN CPE WAR AC JAVELIN

1 775 Guivarien EDOUARD MIN RODRIGUES LONG JUMP
2 907 Nicolas LEGENTIL MIN ANG RED AC LONG JUMP
3 984 Aurelien DAUGNETTE MIN CPE H LONG JUMP
4 976 Kenny EUGENIE MIN CHE GRE AC LONG JUMP
5 909 Jordan NADAL MIN ANG RED AC LONG JUMP
6 929 Ally JOWRUN MIN MAH AC LONG JUMP
7 746 Jayson MARIETTE MIN R BOIS ÉCLAIR LONG JUMP
8 968 Lomesh RAMEN MIN BOU ROU AC LONG JUMP
9 734 Jean francois HENRY MIN R BOIS ÉCLAIR LONG JUMP

10 729 Fabien LASCAR MIN R BELLE LONG JUMP
11 939 Julien COLLIN MIN BB AC LONG JUMP
12 921 Jeremie LARARAUDEUSE MIN CPE WAR AC LONG JUMP
13 771 Damien POLIMON MIN R HILL AC LONG JUMP
14 958 Miguel L'INTELLIGENT MIN BB AC LONG JUMP
15 760 Maxwell LAREINE MIN R HILL AC LONG JUMP
16 139 Nadir TORAUB MIN ST REMY AC LONG JUMP
17 762 Samuel LECOQ MIN R HILL AC LONG JUMP



1 984 Aurelien DAUGNETTE MIN CPE H SHOT PUT
2 751 Damien CELINE MIN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
3 991 Daryl LECERF MIN CPE H SHOT PUT
4 969 Devesh TAKOOR MIN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT
5 923 Dimitry PRAGASSA MIN BAM AC SHOT PUT
6 979 Emmanuel SARAH MIN CHE GRE AC SHOT PUT
7 931 Emmanuel MARCELIN MIN CPE WAR AC SHOT PUT
8 781 Emmanuel REYNOLDS MIN SOUILL AC SHOT PUT
9 999 Hanson ANTONIIO MIN CPE WAR AC SHOT PUT
10 911 Ismael AUGUSTE MIN B RIV AC SHOT PUT
11 925 Ivans GOUYERAM MIN ST PIERRE AC SHOT PUT
12 916 James BATOUR MIN BAM AC SHOT PUT
13 905 Jeff ROUSSSELIN MIN ST PIERRE AC SHOT PUT
14 148 Joshua UTCHEEGADOO MIN ST REMY AC SHOT PUT
15 114 Juliano BOTHILE MIN FAU FLQ AC SHOT PUT
16 939 Julien COLLIN MIN BB AC SHOT PUT
17 961 Kulagen CATHAN MIN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT
18 968 Lomesh RAMEN MIN BOU ROU AC SHOT PUT
19 935 Manish BHUNJUN MIN BB AC SHOT PUT
20 958 Miguel L'INTELLIGENT MIN BB AC SHOT PUT
21 983 Oliver BERGUE MIN CPE H SHOT PUT
22 725 Paul CONSTANT MIN R BELLE SHOT PUT
23 769 Rayan LOCHOO MIN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
24 753 Shaoling CHEUNG FUK YEUN MIN R HILL AC SHOT PUT
25 112 Tharakumar SONARAM MIN FAU FLQ AC SHOT PUT
26 987 Tirtesh SHAM MIN HIGH AC SHOT PUT
27 932 Wilson MATHIEU MIN CPE WAR AC SHOT PUT
28 922 Wylan LACRUCHE MIN BAM AC SHOT PUT



1 1 325 Francesca MINERVE MIN BBAC 100 M
1 2 438 Julia PARSAD MIN R HILL AC 100 M
1 3 366 Phoebee MATOKA MIN FAU FLQ AC 100 M
1 4 322 Jordana MANINTE MIN BBAC 100 M
1 5 363 Lydia DORASAMI MIN FAU FLQ AC 100 M
1 6 454 Joanne ANTHONY MIN ROD 100 M

2 1 467 Francesca PIERRELOUIS MIN ROD 100 M
2 2 310 Stephanie EDMOND MIN BAMB AC 100 M
2 3 415 Amelia AUGUSTE MIN PL CENT AC 100 M
2 4 427 Jaimie ADAKEN MIN R HILL AC 100 M
2 5 479 Karen CHINTAMONE MIN ST REMY AC 100 M
2 6 397 Tracie POMPE MIN P D'OR AC 100 M

1 1 459 Ann Loa LEOPOLD MIN ROD 300M
1 2 312 Yasimine HILZEHSAUER MIN BAMB AC 300 M
1 3 398 Orelie PURSUN MIN P D'OR AC 300 M
1 4 322 Jordana MANINTE MIN BBAC 300 M
1 5 368 Darshini SEERPITHEE MIN FAU	FLQ	AC 300 M
1 6 325 Francesca MINERVE MIN BBAC 300 M

2 1 454 Joanne ANTHONY MIN ROD 300M
2 2 438 Julia PARSAD MIN R HILL AC 300 M
2 3 314 Angel SYLVIE MIN BAMB AC 300 M
2 4 415 Amelia AUGUSTE MIN PL CENT AC 300 M
2 5 421 Stacy PHILIPPE MIN PL CENT AC 300 M
2 6 311 Meelena FRANCOIS MIN BAMB AC 300 M

1 1 385 Chloe RABAYE MIN MAH AC 100  M H 
1 2 330 Franceska LAMOUREUX MIN BL RV ST AC 100  M H 
1 3 357 Milena LAVIGILLANTE MIN CPE WAR AC 100  M H 
1 4 423 Christina RATNA MIN PL CENT AC 100  M H 
1 5 427 Jamie ADAKEN MIN R HILL AC 100  M H 

2 1 455 Emma GENAVE MIN ROD 100  M H 
2 2 433 Stessy LAVERDURE MIN R HILL AC 100  M H 
2 3 314 Angel SYLVIE MIN BAMB AC 100  M H 
2 4 360 Julie SOUPE MIN CPE WAR AC 100  M H 
2 5 335 Anaelle LEON MIN CH GREN AC 100  M H 
2 6 480 Shekina LYONNAIS MIN ST REMY AC 100  M H 

GIRLS - MINIMS
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1 456 Anais GENTIL MIN ROD 1000 M
2 321 Breena LOWTOO MIN BBAC 1000 M
3 429 Juliana CANDAPA MIN R HILL AC 1000 M
4 335 Anaelle LEON MIN CH GREN AC 1000 M
5 389 Marylou VALIN MIN MEDINE AC 1000 M
6 431 Noemie FERDINAND MIN R HILL AC 1000 M
7 352 Rachel SEEWOOSURRUN MIN CPE HAR AC 1000 M
8 399 Maiva SISAFFE MIN P D'OR AC 1000 M
9 383 Angelica NATCHOO MIN MAH AC 1000 M
10 439 Jessie PATATE MIN R HILL AC 1000 M
11 371 Claire LENETTE MIN LA CAV AC 1000 M
12 381 Yasreen MULOOLAH MIN MAH AC 1000 M
13 386 Julia RADEGONDE MIN MAH AC 1000 M

1 309 Christabelle CALAMBE MIN BAMB AC 2000 M WALK
2 317 Jemima BHOOKUN MIN BBAC 2000 M WALK
3 320 Stacy LEE CHEE MIN BBAC 2000 M WALK
4 326 Shanena RAMSAMY MIN BBAC 2000 M WALK
5 341 Orianne MAROUGAINE MIN CH GREN AC 2000 M WALK
6 342 Oceanne ARMOOGUM MIN CPE HAR AC 2000 M WALK
7 351 Devora SAMINADAS MIN CPE HAR AC 2000 M WALK
8 356 Emilie LACHARMANTE MIN CPE WAR AC 2000 M WALK
9 428 Melinda ANDINE MIN R HILL AC 2000 M WALK
10 434 Desirela LECLUSE MIN R HILL AC 2000 M WALK
11 437 Hema MOONIEN MIN R HILL AC 2000 M WALK
12 469 Chloe PAUL MIN SOUIL AC 2000 M WALK

1 MIN ROD 4 X 100 M
1 MIN ROD 4 X 100 M
1 MIN ROD 4 X 100 M
1 MIN ROD 4 X 100 M

2 361 Pallavee ANDEE MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
2 364 Megane DORASAMY MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
2 366 Phoebee MATOKA MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
2 369 Shivanee SEERPUTHEE MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M
2 369 Seerputhee SHIVANEE MIN FAU FLQ AC 4 X 100 M

3 415 Amelia AUGUSTE MIN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
3 420 Steffie MOORJEE MIN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
3 421 Stacy PHILIPPE MIN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M
3 423 Christina RATNA MIN PL CENT AC 4 X 100 M

4 427 Jamie ADAKEN MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 429 Juliana CANDAPA MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 433 Stessy LAVERDURE R HILL AC 4 X 100 M
4 438 Julia PARSAD MIN R HILL AC 4 X 100 M



5 377 Pricaelle ARISTIDE MIN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
5 382 Stacy NANON MIN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
5 383 Angelica NATCHOO MIN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
5 385 Chloe RABAYE MIN MAH AC 4 X 100 M
5 386 Julia RADEGONDE MIN MAH AC 4 X 100 M

6 473 Axelle ANTONIO MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 479 Karen CHINTAMONE MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 480 Shekania LYONNAIS MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M
6 484 Bethanie OKIM MIN ST REMY AC 4 X 100 M

1 353 Stecy ADELIA MIN CPE WAR AC HIGH JUMP
2 428 Melinda ANDINE MIN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
3 377 Pricaelle ARISTIDE MIN MAH AC HIGH JUMP
4 308 Emilie BEGUE MIN BAMB AC HIGH JUMP
5 379 Hanswell CLELIE MIN MAH AC HIGH JUMP
6 303 Niva DHUNNOO MIN B ROUGE AC HIGH JUMP
7 380 Eloise FARLA MIN MAH AC HIGH JUMP
8 431 Noemie FERDINAND MIN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
9 313 Elizabeth LACOUTA MIN BAMB AC HIGH JUMP
10 375 Julie LAVIOLETTE MIN LMW AC HIGH JUMP
11 434 Desirela LECLUSE MIN R HILL AC HIGH JUMP
12 371 Claire LENETTE MIN LA CAV AC HIGH JUMP
13 335 Annaelle LEON MIN CH GREN AC HIGH JUMP
14 480 Shekania LYONNAIS MIN ST REMY AC HIGH JUMP
15 322 Jordana MANINTE MIN BBAC HIGH JUMP
16 325 Francesca MINERVE MIN BBAC HIGH JUMP
17 420 Steffie MOORJEE MIN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
18 422 Olivia PISANI MIN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
19 394 Aurelie PLACATHOSE MIN P D'OR AC HIGH JUMP
20 423 Christina RATNA MIN PL CENT AC HIGH JUMP
21 376 Jayana RUCKTOOA MIN LMW AC HIGH JUMP
22 352 Rachel SEEWOOSURRUN MIN CPE HAR AC HIGH JUMP

1 315 Celeste ARMOOGUM MIN BBAC JAVELIN
2 378 Gaelle ARMOOGUM MIN MAH AC JAVELIN
3 354 Anasthasia BABET MIN CPE WAR AC JAVELIN
4 390 Anaelle BATOUR MIN P D'OR AC JAVELIN
5 416 Camille BECHARD MIN PL CENT AC JAVELIN
6 468 Charlene BERTHELOT MIN SOUIL AC JAVELIN
7 342 Lawrence BROSSIER MIN CPE HAR AC JAVELIN
8 303 Niva DHUNOO MIN B ROUGE AC JAVELIN
9 430 Anne Lise DUVAL MIN R HILL AC JAVELIN
10 387 Andrea FOO KUNE MIN MEDINE AC JAVELIN
11 419 Teshna GOURDEALE MIN PL CENT AC JAVELIN
12 345 Aeysha ISMAEL MIN CPE HAR AC JAVELIN
13 432 Shelly KANHYE MIN R HILL AC JAVELIN
14 320 Stacy LEE CHEE MIN BBAC JAVELIN
15 332 Anne Sophie L'INTELLIGENT MIN BL RV ST AC JAVELIN



16 337 Cathy LOUIS MIN CH GREN AC JAVELIN
17 321 Breena LOWTOO MIN BBAC JAVELIN
18 334 Olivia MALJEAN MIN BL RV ST AC JAVELIN
19 435 Laura MARDAYMOOTOO MIN R HILL AC JAVELIN
20 372 Ilory MARIE MIN LA CAV AC JAVELIN
21 366 Phoebee MATOKA MIN FAU FLQ AC JAVELIN
22 351 Devora SAMINADAS MIN CPE HAR AC JAVELIN
23 359 Joanne SEVERE MIN CPE WAR AC JAVELIN
24 314 Angel SYLVIE MIN BAMB AC JAVELIN

1 427 Jamie ADAKEN MIN R HILL AC LONG JUMP
2 340 Lakshita BAJNATHSINGH MIN FAU FLQ AC LONG JUMP
3 468 Charlene BERTHELOT MIN SOUIL AC LONG JUMP
4 317 Jemima BHOOKUN MIN BBAC LONG JUMP
5 479 Karen CHINTAMONE MIN ST REMY AC LONG JUMP
6 310 Stephanie EDMOND MIN BAMB AC LONG JUMP
7 455 Emma GENAVE MIN ROD LONG JUMP
8 425 Eugenie LAURENT MIN R BOIS E AC LONG JUMP
9 371 Clair LENETTE MIN LA CAV AC LONG JUMP
10 459 Ann Loa LEOPOLD MIN ROD LONG JUMP
11 301 Ornella LISETTE MIN A RED AC LONG JUMP
12 321 Breena LOWTOO MIN BBAC LONG JUMP
13 480 Shekania LYONNAIS MIN ST REMY AC LONG JUMP
14 382 Stacy NANON MIN MAH AC LONG JUMP
15 469 Chloe PAUL MIN SOUIL AC LONG JUMP
16 385 Chloe RABAYE MIN MAH AC LONG JUMP
17 450 Kimberley RAMASAWMY MIN R HILL AC LONG JUMP
18 359 Joanne SEVERE MIN CPE WAR AC LONG JUMP

1 315 Celeste	 ARMOOGUM MIN BBAC SHOT	PUT
2 378 Gaelle	 ARMOOGUM MIN MAH	AC SHOT	PUT
3 370 Gaelle	 AUFOJUL MIN LA	CAV	AC SHOT	PUT
4 354 Anasthasia	 BABET MIN CPE	WAR	AC SHOT	PUT
5 393 Annaelle	 BATOUR	 MIN P	D'OR	AC SHOT	PUT
6 307 Brinda BEAUXYEUX MIN BAMB	AC SHOT	PUT
7 468 Charlene	 BERTHELOT MIN SOUIL	AC SHOT	PUT
8 342 Lawrence	 BROSSIER MIN CPE	HAR	AC SHOT	PUT
9 424 Elodie	 CARLOS MIN R	BOIS	E	AC SHOT	PUT
10 356 Emilie	 LACHARMANTE MIN CPE	WAR	AC SHOT	PUT
11 433 Stessy LAVERDURE MIN R	HILL	AC SHOT	PUT
12 371 Claire	 LENETTE MIN LA	CAV	AC SHOT	PUT
13 346 Jemie	 LINDOR MIN CPE	HAR	AC SHOT	PUT
14 332 Anne	Sophie	 L'INTELLIGENT MIN BL	RV	ST	AC SHOT	PUT
15 480 Shekania LYONNAIS MIN ST	REMY	AC SHOT	PUT
16 334 Olivia	 MALJEAN MIN BL	RV	ST	AC SHOT	PUT
17 426 Annielle	 MARIANNE	 MIN R	BOIS	E	AC SHOT	PUT
18 366 Phoebee	 MATOKA MIN FAU	FLQ	AC SHOT	PUT
19 384 Ruth	 NOBIN MIN MAH	AC SHOT	PUT
20 438 Julia PARSAD MIN R	HILL	AC SHOT	PUT



21 471 Alicia	 PITHEEA MIN SOUIL	AC SHOT	PUT
22 450 Kimberly RAMASAWMY MIN R	HILL	AC SHOT	PUT
23 326 Shanena	 RAMSAMY MIN BBAC SHOT	PUT
24 373 Kimberly		 RESIDU	 MIN LG	MOUNT	W	AC SHOT	PUT
25 351 Devora	 SAMINADAS MIN CPE	HAR	AC SHOT	PUT
26 452 ANAIS SPEVILLE MIN R	HILL	AC SHOT	PUT


